4 Gilberd Court, Colchester, Essex, CO4 9WN, UK
Tel: +44 (0)1206 752626  Fax: +44 (0)1206 751116
6 Tower Office Park, Woburn, MA 01801, USA
Tel: (781) 933 5900  Fax: (781) 933 5911
CONCURRENT
TECHNOLOGIES
The CC PMC/RS1 is a four-channel asynchronous serial
communications adaptor supporting either the industry

� 10mm height stack module
� IEEE 1386-2001 compliant
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order Number Product Description (Hardware)
CC PMC/RS1-25 Four Channel Serial RS232 Adaptor
CC PMC/RS1-50 Four Channel Serial RS422/RS485 Adaptor
CB PMC/232-00 Cable Assembly (68-way to 4 x 9-way D-types RS232 + 1 x 25-way D-type parallel)
CB PMC/422-00 Cable Assembly (68-way to 4 x 25-way D-types RS422/RS485)
For extended temperature, E and K-Series, please contact your local sales office
All companies and product names are trademarks of their respective organizations. Datasheet Code 1498/1207
Specification subject to change; E and OE. RoHS 2002/95/EC compliant. © Concurrent Technologies 2007
4 x RS232